DataSheet
Product data information is current as of publication data.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Optosky
Standard warranty. 1
Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc., 2015
Floor 15th, Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005,
China
Tel: +86-592-6102588

Product data information is current as of publication data.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Optosky
Standard warranty. 3
Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc., 2015
Floor 15th, Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005,
China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
2. ATR20108 wavelength list and selection
guide
The full name of the actual ordered model is: ATR20108HT-785, a high temperature resistant long rod
Raman probe with a wavelength of 785nm.
3. ATR20108 and ATR20108HT physical
picture
Fig 3 ATR20108 physical map
Model Adapted Raman excitation wavelength
ATR20108-785 For 785 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20108-1064 For 1064 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20108-532 For 532 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20108-830 For 830 nm Raman Spectrometer
ATR20108-638 For 638 nm Raman Spectrometer
DataSheet
Product data information is current as of publication data.
Products conform to specifications per the terms of Optosky
Standard warranty. 4